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Discontinuous Deformation Analysis : DDA

DDA
DDA
0 0
0 € € Y
DDA
1
CAD
4
2 2
2
163-0606 1-25-1 TEL03-5381-5423

-645-



1vV-323

58

1.

(tf/m2) | ) | (tf/m3) | (tF/m2) -
2.3 33 1.9 8300 0.3
2.3 33 1.9 3000 0.3
2.3 33 1.9 3000 0.3

0 45 2.6 1000000 | 0.25
0 45 2.6 1000000 | 0.25
0.2Hz

15

3
102.24gal

DDA

-646-

DDA

DDA

DDA



